HT HDFC BANK
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Statement of account

Account Branch : PALDI
We understand your world Address : SHAIVAL COMPLEX,
OPP CHANDANBALA TOWERS
City : gﬁlifll)éDABAD
CI0 SWARANIM STARTUP AND NNOVATION. B ST
35 WORLD BUSINESS HOUSE OPP PARIMAL OD Limit : 100000 Currency : INR
GARDEN ELLISBRIDGE gglsatI}D ‘?EJS%SP 6AITEL48@GMAIL~COM
AHMEDABAD 380006 Account No : 50200050958071  Imperia
GUJARAT A/C OpenDate : 12/08/2020
Account Status  : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000299 MICR : 380240009
Branch Code 1299 Product Code : 1294
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/04/2020 To : 31/03/2021
HRAF
05/01/21 [BULK NEFT SWARANIM STARTUP AND INNOVATIO 0000000000000031 05/01/21 25,000.00 75,319.00
DR - 57500000322702 - NEFT TRANSITORY A
CCOUNT GUJARAT
05/01/21 [NEFT RETURN-ACCOUNT DOES NOT EXIST-TEJVA NO005211362691152 05/01/21 1,000.00 76,319.00
NI BHARAT-ICICP21005032371
05/01/21 [NEFT RETURN-ACCOUNT DOES NOT EXIST-PRAJA N005211362691147 05/01/21 1,000.00 77,319.00
PATI NISHANT S-BKDNI21005262712
05/01/21 |IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200048649139 -GY 1B05141845244747 05/01/21 200,000.00 277,319.00
APRASAD JAIN CHERITABLE TRUST
05/01/21 [NEFT RETURN-BENEFICIARY NAME DIFFERES-ME N005211362691170 05/01/21 1,000.00 278,319.00
ET SHAH-T368210050230393
05/01/21 [NEFT RETURN-ACCOUNT DOES NOT EXIST-SHAH N005211362691151 05/01/21 1,000.00 279,319.00
KEVAL K-B015203710000057
05/01/21 [IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200048649139 -GY 1B05154035461841 05/01/21 500,000.00 779,319.00
IAPRASAD JAIN CHERITABLE TRUST
05/01/21 [RTGS DR-SBIN0001109-INDIAN INSTITUTE OF 0000000000000115 05/01/21 590,000.00 189,319.00
TECHNOLOGY BOM-PALDLAHMEDA-HDFCR5202101
0567532517
05/01/21 [NEFT DR-SBIN0016029-KARAN ASHOKKUMAR WAD 0000000000000114 05/01/21 4,500.00 184,819.00
HWANI-PALDI, AHMEDA-N005211363176671
05/01/21 [NEFT CR-IOBA0000125-GAODE CHINMAI-SWARAN IOBAN21005089528 05/01/21 1,000.00 185,819.00
IM STARTUP AND INNOVATION UN-IOBAN210050
89528
05/01/21 [NEFT REJ-INVALID IFSC 30380100011774 000000000000000| 05/01/21 1,000.00 186,819.00
05/01/21 [NEFT REJ-FC REJECT 50100196575778 000000000000000| 05/01/21 1,000.00 187,819.00
05/01/21 [NEFT REJ-FC REJECT 50100112632324 000000000000000| 05/01/21 1,000.00 188,819.00
06/01/21 |CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-SWAMINARAYAN TRADIN 0000000000000113 06/01/21 13,103.00 175,716.00
07/01/21 [NEFT DR-ICIC0000189-GUNJAN YADAV-PALDLAH 0000000000000033 07/01/21 10,000.00 165,716.00
MEDA-N007211366277118
11/01/21 |CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-BAJRANG 0000000000000118 11/01/21 50,000.00 115,716.00
12/01/21 |CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-MANGILAL CORP 0000000000000023 12/01/21 1,115.00 114,601.00
HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013




